1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910458168903321
Choudhry Sultana

Multifaceted identity of interethnic young people : chameleon identities
/ | Sultana Choudhry

London : , : Routledge, , 2016

1-317-09358-5
1-315-59625-3
1-317-09357-7
1-282-53583-8
9786612535833
0-7546-9691-X

1 online resource (234 p.)
Studies in Migration and Diaspora

155.8/405

Ethnicity in children

Ethnicity

Racially mixed children - Race identity
Racially mixed people - Race identity
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

First published 2010 by Ashgate Publishing.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Placing identity theory and research in context -- pt. 2. The
research -- pt. 3. Voices -- pt. 4. The coming of the chameleons.

Demonstrating both that identity is fluid and multifaceted rather than
fixed, and that people of an interethnic background do not necessarily
experience identity conflict as proposed by some social scientists,
Multifaceted Identity of Inter-ethnic Young People explores the manner
in which interethnic young people define their identities. As such, it will
be of interest to social scientists working in the fields of race, ethnicity
and identity.



