

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910458168903321
Autore	Choudhry Sultana
Titolo	Multifaceted identity of interethnic young people : chameleon identities // Sultana Choudhry
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London : , : Routledge, , 2016
ISBN	1-317-09358-5 1-315-59625-3 1-317-09357-7 1-282-53583-8 9786612535833 0-7546-9691-X
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (234 p.)
Collana	Studies in Migration and Diaspora
Disciplina	155.8/405
Soggetti	Ethnicity in children Ethnicity Racially mixed children - Race identity Racially mixed people - Race identity Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	First published 2010 by Ashgate Publishing.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Placing identity theory and research in context -- pt. 2. The research -- pt. 3. Voices -- pt. 4. The coming of the chameleons.
Sommario/riassunto	Demonstrating both that identity is fluid and multifaceted rather than fixed, and that people of an interethnic background do not necessarily experience identity conflict as proposed by some social scientists, Multifaceted Identity of Inter-ethnic Young People explores the manner in which interethnic young people define their identities. As such, it will be of interest to social scientists working in the fields of race, ethnicity and identity.